
JURNAL 7 PROCIDING
by - -

Submission date: 22-Mar-2024 09:07PM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2324618778
File name: DONE_JURNAL_7_PROCIDING.docx (71.56K)
Word count: 3274
Character count: 20122



1

1

1

1

1

1 1





1



1

1

1



1

1





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

0%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 13%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

JURNAL 7 PROCIDING
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source



JURNAL 7 PROCIDING
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


